
Cambridge Meet Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monticello 00:18:03.53 35

2 Cambridge-Isanti 00:17:56.58 35

3 Princeton 00:18:23.13 53

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Printed: 9/17/2020 4:39:17 PM Page: 1 of 3



Cambridge Meet Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monticello 00:18:03.53 8 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 87 Noah Mahoney 00:17:40.29 3

2 4 89 Matt Penttila 00:17:45.07 4

3 8 88 Cade Hansen 00:18:07.51 8

4 9 91 Jacob Baird 00:18:15.08 9

5 11 92 Quinn McCalla 00:18:29.72 11

6 13 93 Paul Fasen 00:18:35.96 (13)

7 17 90 Marcus Guertin 00:18:57.26 (17)

2 Cambridge-Isanti 00:17:56.58 8 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 138 Jaxon Jones 00:17:16.32 1

2 2 139 Owen Jarvela 00:17:22.37 2

3 6 142 Blake Roberts 00:17:52.11 6

4 12 143 Jacob Ziebarth 00:18:34.13 12

5 14 141 Evan Goebel 00:18:37.99 14

6 18 176 Zander Gallmeier 00:19:08.78 (18)

7 19 148 Kobe Karels 00:19:11.43 (19)

3 Princeton 00:18:23.13 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 16 Tony McNiff 00:17:47.91 5

2 7 18 Lincoln Torborg 00:18:06.05 7

3 10 19 Adam Young 00:18:21.94 10

4 15 15 Henry Lupkes 00:18:47.46 15

5 16 14 Jacob Luark 00:18:52.30 16

6 21 20 Owen Haubenschild 00:20:01.22 (20)

7 22 21 Adam Schreder 00:20:07.05 (21)
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Cambridge Meet Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 138 Jaxon Jones JR 00:17:16.32 Cambridge-Isanti

2 2 139 Owen Jarvela SR 00:17:22.37 Cambridge-Isanti

3 3 87 Noah Mahoney SO 00:17:40.29 Monticello

4 4 89 Matt Penttila JR 00:17:45.07 Monticello

5 5 16 Tony McNiff SR 00:17:47.91 Princeton

6 6 142 Blake Roberts JR 00:17:52.11 Cambridge-Isanti

7 7 18 Lincoln Torborg SR 00:18:06.05 Princeton

8 8 88 Cade Hansen JR 00:18:07.51 Monticello

9 9 91 Jacob Baird SR 00:18:15.08 Monticello

10 10 19 Adam Young SO 00:18:21.94 Princeton

11 11 92 Quinn McCalla JR 00:18:29.72 Monticello

12 12 143 Jacob Ziebarth SR 00:18:34.13 Cambridge-Isanti

13 (13) 93 Paul Fasen FR 00:18:35.96 Monticello

14 14 141 Evan Goebel SO 00:18:37.99 Cambridge-Isanti

15 15 15 Henry Lupkes SR 00:18:47.46 Princeton

16 16 14 Jacob Luark SR 00:18:52.30 Princeton

17 (17) 90 Marcus Guertin JR 00:18:57.26 Monticello

18 (18) 176 Zander Gallmeier JR 00:19:08.78 Cambridge-Isanti

19 (19) 148 Kobe Karels SO 00:19:11.43 Cambridge-Isanti

20 0 151 Tyler Gustafson SO 00:19:48.34 Cambridge-Isanti

21 (20) 20 Owen Haubenschild JR 00:20:01.22 Princeton

22 (21) 21 Adam Schreder SO 00:20:07.05 Princeton

23 0 94 Riley Derby SR 00:20:23.87 Monticello
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